



November 19, 2018

To,

BSE LIMITED P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001	NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED Listing Department Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051
Company Code No. 531595	Company Code CGCL

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of published Un-audited Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018

With reference to the captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith copies of Un-audited Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 published in the newspapers “Business Standard” and “Mumbai Lakshdeep” on November 16, 2018.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
For Capri Global Capital Limited

(Harish Agrawal)
Senior Vice President & Company Secretary



Encl: a/a

Capri Global Capital Limited

(CIN: L65921MH1994PLC173469)

Regd Off: 502, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400 013.
Tel: +91 22 4088 8100/4354 8200; E-mail: contact@cgcl.co.in; Website: www.capriglobal.in

Business activity falls within a single segment viz. "Auto Components" and being in the domestic market, hence the same is reflective of the results of Ind AS 108-Operating Segments. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors held on 14th November, 2018.

For G.S. Auto International Limited
Sd/-
Jasbir Singh Ryait
(Director)
DIN No.:00104979

S. INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L29142TN1961PLC004568
Registered Office: 108, Mount Poonamallee Road, Porur,
Chennai - 600 116

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS (IND AS) FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2018

of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015) (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Half Year Ended		12 Months Ended
	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Operations (net)	963.28	6.05	342.13
for the period (before Extraordinary Items)	(1354.13)**	(520.92)	(639.14)
for the period (Exceptional / Extraordinary)	(18108.61)@**	4137.88	3198.55
Income for the period (Comprehensive)	(18108.61)@**	4137.88	3198.55
Equity Share Capital	2626.06	2113.98	2113.98
Revaluation Reserve in the audited results of Previous year	(24719.28)	(6183.43)	(17132.65)
Share Preference	200.00	2400.00	2400.00
for continuing and discontinued operations (of ₹.10/- each)	1275.00	1275.00	1275.00
	(0.01)	(0.39)	(0.34)
Reserve	(69.20)	19.28	14.54
on Reserve	(69.20)	19.28	14.54
Debt to Equity Ratio	**	**	**
Current Ratio	**	**	**

For the detailed format of Half Year Ended 30th September, 2018 results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the half year ended 30th September, 2018 are available on the Exchange Websites. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company Website (www.wsindustries.in/KYC)

The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved and taken on record at the meeting held on 14th November, 2018 and were subjected to Limited Review by Statutory Auditors of the Company, in terms of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

All business activities were carried out during the period. No business was implemented during the quarter with the surplus workers/executives.

Interest provided on the facilities availed from financial institutions during the period. Interest as per the Settlement Agreement will be expensed when incurred.

The Company identified its Chennai Unit under Ind AS 105 and accordingly reclassified the same separately in the statement of profit and loss.

Excise Duty on goods for the period upto 30th June 2017 include Excise Duty on goods and Service Tax (GST) in India with effect from 1st July 2017 has been subsumed into GST and hence revenue from operations for the period upto 30th September 2017 does not include Excise Duty.

Business activities were reclassified wherever necessary, to conform to this period's reporting requirements.

for W S INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED
Director

2018

- 1) Results are available on the Company website.
- 2) The above Unaudited Standalone Financial Results are approved by the Board of Directors.
- 3) The above result under Section 133 Accounting Standard is disclosed and approved by the Board of Directors.
- 4) Post the applicable operations is disclosed and approved by the Board of Directors for the Half year ended 30.09.2018.
- 5) Previous period.

Kindly note of that the results are prepared in accordance with the Accounting Standard, MIRC, Opposite Tungur Road, Marol Industrial Area, Marol Bhayander West, Mumbai - 400 088.

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 15, 2018



Extract of the Audited Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2018	Half year ended 30.09.2018	Quarter ended 30.09.2017
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	12,414.36	23,876.97	8,158.92
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,671.29	7,399.99	2,668.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,671.29	7,399.99	2,668.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,452.77	5,157.95	2,038.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,457.87	5,172.16	2,046.21
6	Equity Share Capital	3,502.70	3,502.70	3,502.70
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic (Not Annualised)	1.40	2.95	1.16
	Diluted (Not Annualised)	1.40	2.93	1.16

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2018	Half year ended 30.09.2018	Quarter ended 30.09.2017
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	11,141.67	21,302.59	7,943.42
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,789.76	7,516.81	2,795.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,789.76	7,516.81	2,795.99
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,630.72	5,327.13	1,891.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,633.95	5,341.97	1,898.38
6	Equity Share Capital	3,502.70	3,502.70	3,502.70
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic (Not Annualised)	1.50	3.04	1.08
	Diluted (Not Annualised)	1.50	3.03	1.08

- Notes:-
- 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the half year ended 30th September, 2018 are available on the Exchange Websites. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company Website (www.wsindustries.in/KYC)
 - 2) The Company adopted the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company. The comparative figures for the corresponding quarter ended September 30, 2017 have been duly restated in accordance with Ind AS and have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company.
 - 3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.capriglobal.in

Place : Gurgaon
Date : 14th November 2018

CAPRI GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED

Simpler, Better, Faster

CIN - L65921MH1994PLC173469

Regd. Office : 502, Tower-A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013
e-mail : accounts@cgcl.co.in, Website : www.capriglobal.in, Tel No. : +91 22 43548200
Fax No. : +91 22 40888160

Extracts of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 (₹ in Lakh)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2018	Half year ended 30.09.2018	Quarter ended 30.09.2017
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	12,414.36	23,876.97	8,158.92
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,671.29	7,399.99	2,668.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,671.29	7,399.99	2,668.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,452.77	5,157.95	2,038.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,457.87	5,172.16	2,046.21
6	Equity Share Capital	3,502.70	3,502.70	3,502.70
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic (Not Annualised)	1.40	2.95	1.16
	Diluted (Not Annualised)	1.40	2.93	1.16

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 (₹ in Lakh)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2018	Half year ended 30.09.2018	Quarter ended 30.09.2017
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	11,141.67	21,302.59	7,943.42
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,789.76	7,516.81	2,795.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,789.76	7,516.81	2,795.99
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,630.72	5,327.13	1,891.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,633.95	5,341.97	1,898.38
6	Equity Share Capital	3,502.70	3,502.70	3,502.70
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic (Not Annualised)	1.50	3.04	1.08
	Diluted (Not Annualised)	1.50	3.03	1.08

- Notes:
- 1) The above consolidated and standalone financial results of the Company have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 15, 2018.
 - 2) The consolidated and standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company. The comparative figures for the corresponding quarter ended September 30, 2017 have been duly restated in accordance with Ind AS and have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company.
 - 3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.capriglobal.in

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Rajesh Sharma
Managing Director
(DIN - 00020037)

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 15, 2018

आला आहे.
 शरद फायवर्स अॅण्ड यार्न प्रोसेसर्स लिमिटेड
 दिनांक: १४.११.२०१८
 ठिकाण: मुंबई

	३०.०९.२०१८	३०.०९.२०१८	३०.०९.२०१७	३०.०९.२०१७	३०.०९.२०१६
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Income from operations	167.61	166.37	170.71	333.98	35
(Loss) / profit from ordinary activities before tax	(19.42)	90.03	103.61	70.61	14
Net (loss) / profit for the period	(11.65)	71.18	81.28	59.53	11
Total comprehensive (loss) / income	(10.79)	72.03	80.78	61.24	11
Earnings per share (Rs.) (Basic / Diluted)	(0.01)	0.05	0.05	0.04	1

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter / Half Year Ended Financial Results filed with the SEBI under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The quarterly results is available on the Company's website at www.prozoneintu.com and the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Ind AS 115 Revenue from contracts with customer has been notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) 2018 and is effective from accounting period beginning on or after 1 April 2018, replace existing revenue standard. The application of Ind AS 115 has impacted the Group's accounting for recognition of revenue from projects in SPV's.

The Group had applied the modified retrospective approach to its real estate contracts that were not completed April 2018 and has given impact of adoption of Ind AS 115 by debiting retained earnings as at the said date in lakhs (net of deferred tax). Accordingly, the comparatives have not been restated and hence, the current period are not comparable to the previous period figures. Due to the application of Ind AS 115 in the current period, real estate projects is higher by Rs 1735.18 lakhs and Rs 846.78 lakhs for quarter and half year ended 30 September 2018 respectively and net profit after tax is higher by Rs 804.44 lakhs and Rs 592.21 lakhs for quarter and half year ended 30 September 2018 respectively, than what it would have been if the replaced standard were not applicable. Basic and diluted EPS is Rs 0.02 and Rs (0.02) which would have been Rs (0.16) and Rs (0.14) per share for half year ended 30 September 2018 respectively.

For and on Behalf of

Date : November 14, 2018
 Place : Mumbai

Nikhil
 Managing Director

CAPRI GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED

Simpler, Better, Faster

सीआयएन : L65921MH1994PLC173469

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ५०२, टॉवर ए, पेनिन्सुला बिजनेस पार्क, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर पेरल, मुंबई - ४०० ०२२.
 ई-मेल : accounts@cgcl.co.in वेबसाइट : www.capriglobal.in
 दूर : ९९ २२ ४३५४८२०० फॅक्स : ९९ २२ ४०८८८१६०

दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिताच्या अलेखापरीक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश

(रु. लाखांमध्ये)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	३०.०९.२०१८ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३०.०९.२०१८ रोजी संपलेली सहामाही	३०.०९.२०१७ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही
१	परिचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१२,४१४.३६	२३,८७६.९७	८,१५८.९२
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीपूर्व)	३,६७९.२९	७,३३९.९९	२,६६८.३७
३	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीरचात)	३,६७९.२९	७,३३९.९९	२,६६८.३७
४	करपरचात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीरचात)	२,४५२.७७	५,१५७.९५	२,३८८.५५
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता (करपरचात) नफा/(तोटा) व अन्य सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात) यांचा समावेश)	२,४५७.८७	५,१७२.१६	२,४६६.२९
६	समभाग भांडवल	३,५०२.७०	३,५०२.७०	३,५०२.७०
७	प्रतिशेअर उत्पन्न (प्रत्येकी रु. २/-) (अखंडित व खंडित परिचालनाकरिता)			
	मूलभूत (अवार्शिकीकृत)	१.४०	२.९५	१.१६
	सौम्यीकृत (अवार्शिकीकृत)	१.४०	२.९३	१.१६

दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिताच्या अलेखापरीक्षित स्थायी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश

(रु. लाखांमध्ये)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	३०.०९.२०१८ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३०.०९.२०१८ रोजी संपलेली सहामाही	३०.०९.२०१७ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही
१	परिचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	११,४४९.६७	२१,३०२.५९	७,९४३.४२
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीपूर्व)	३,७८९.७६	७,५९६.८९	२,७९५.९९
३	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीरचात)	३,७८९.७६	७,५९६.८९	२,७९५.९९
४	करपरचात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीरचात)	२,६३०.७२	५,३२७.९३	१,८९९.९९
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता (करपरचात) नफा/(तोटा) व अन्य सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात) यांचा समावेश)	२,६३३.९५	५,३४९.९७	१,८९८.३८
६	समभाग भांडवल	३,५०२.७०	३,५०२.७०	३,५०२.७०
७	प्रतिशेअर उत्पन्न (प्रत्येकी रु. २/-) (अखंडित व खंडित परिचालनाकरिता)			
	मूलभूत (अवार्शिकीकृत)	१.५०	३.०४	१.०८
	सौम्यीकृत (अवार्शिकीकृत)	१.५०	३.०३	१.०८

टीप :
 १. कंपनीच्या वरील एकत्रित व स्थायी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरीक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनरावलोकन करण्यात आले असून त्यांची शिफारस करण्यात आली आहे व कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाद्वारे त्यांच्या दि. १५ नोव्हेंबर, २०१८ रोजी आयोजित सभेत त्यांना मंजुरी देण्यात आली आहे.
 २. दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिता कंपनीचे एकत्रित व स्थायी वित्तीय निष्कर्ष हे कॉर्पोरेट कामकाज मंत्रालयाद्वारे अधिसूचित भारतीय लेखा मानकांच्या (आयएनडी एस) अनुपालनांतर्गत असून कंपनीच्या वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांद्वारे केलेल्या मर्यादित पुनरावलोकनाच्या अधीन आहेत. दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०१७ रोजी संपलेल्या अनुषंगिक तिमाहीकरिताची तुलनात्मक आकडेवारी ही आयएनडी एस नुसार पुनःनमूद असून कंपनीच्या वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांद्वारे त्यांचे पुनरावलोकन करण्यात आलेले आहे.
 ३. वरील तपशील हा सैबी (सूचिबद्धता अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियमन, २०१५ च्या विनियमन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे दाखल करण्यात आलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या अहवालाच्या विस्तृत प्रारूपाचा सारांश आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निकालांचे संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वर www.capriglobal.in वरही उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने
 सही / -
 राजेश शर्मा
 व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
 (डीआयएन : ००२००३७)

ठिकाण : मुंबई
 दिनांक : १५ नोव्हेंबर, २०१८

मॅक ट्रेडिंग कंपनी लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ५-सी, सिंधु हॉटेल, ३रा मजला, नानाभाई लेन, फ्लोरा फाऊन्टेन, फोर्ट, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०० ००२.
 सीआयएन: एल५९९००एमएच३९८०पीएलसी०२२५३२.
 दूर: २२०४७६४४/२०४ ७४०४, फॅक्स: २२८८५६३८, ई-मेल: info@macktradingcompany.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

तपशील	एकत्रित		
	३०.०९.२०१८ अलेखापरीक्षित	३०.०९.२०१७ अलेखापरीक्षित	३०.०९.२०१६ अलेखापरीक्षित
कार्यवचनातून महसूल	-	-	-
इतर उत्पन्न	१६.४५	४४.४४	२१.४५
गुंतवणीच्या विक्रीतून उत्पन्न	११.००	-	६.५०
करानंतर साधारण प्रक्रियेतून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१७.७९	१६.४०	३४.३०
अल्पकालीन व्याज	१.०४	३.०४	१.०४
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	८.६७	१३.८६	४.३०
समभाग भांडवल	३४.३०	३४.३०	३४.३०
समागम/एमएफचे दर्शनी मुल्यावर लाभ/(तोटा)	१०९८.२५	(२२५.००)	११२.००
राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदपत्राकानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाक्यून)	-	-	-
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. १०/-प्रत्येकी) (विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्व)			
अ) मूळ	३२२.७२	(६९.५६)	३४.३०
ब) सौम्यीकृत	३२२.७२	(६९.५६)	३४.३०
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. १०/-प्रत्येकी) (विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)			
अ) मूळ	३२२.७२	(६९.५६)	३४.३०
ब) सौम्यीकृत	३२२.७२	(६९.५६)	३४.३०

टीप:
 १. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि १४ नोव्हेंबर, २०१८ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मंडळाने नोंद घेण्यात आले.
 २. सैबी (लिस्टिंग अॅण्ड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिक्झायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेले ३०.०९.२०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुनाचा उतारा आहे. ३०.०९.२०१७ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com कंपनीच्या www.macktradingcompany.com वेबसाइटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
 ३. एकमेव अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांची माहिती खालीलप्रमाणे:

तपशील	३०.०९.२०१८ अलेखापरीक्षित	३०.०९.२०१७ अलेखापरीक्षित	३०.०९.२०१६ अलेखापरीक्षित
कार्यवचनातून महसूल	-	-	-
इतर उत्पन्न	३.६७	११.०४	१.०४
गुंतवणीच्या विक्रीवरील उत्पन्न	१०.९९	-	६.५०
समागम/एमएफचे दर्शनी मुल्यावर लाभ/(तोटा)	(६.७५)	३२.६९	२१.४५
करपूर्व नफा	१३.०२	९.२४	११.०४
करानंतर नफा	१३.०२	९.२४	११.०४

मंडळाच्या वतीने
 मॅक ट्रेडिंग कंपनी लिमिटेड
 ठिकाण: मुंबई
 दिनांक: १४.११.२०१८